
What’s On ? 
 

Clubs in green ARE running  
Clubs in red are NOT running 

 
 
 

Monday 13th February 
 

12.35pm       F2-F6 Chess Club 
4.00-5.00pm  F3-F6 Orchestra 
 

Tuesday 14th February 
 

8.00am   F6 Maths Club  
12.35pm  F1-F6 Spanish Club 
2.30-3.00pm  Stretch ‘N Grow 
3.30-4.30pm  F1 & F2 Fun & Fitness Club 
4.00-5.00pm  F5 & F6 Sports Club 
 

Wednesday 15th February 
 
10.35am   F3-F6 Library Club 
2.30-3.00pm  KG Ballet 
3.30-4.00pm  Rec-F2 Ballet 
3.30pm   F5 & F6 Hockey v AESG (H) 
4.00-5.00pm  F3 & F4 Science Club 
 

Thursday 16th February 
 

8.00am  F3-F6 Judo  
8.10am   F4 & F5 Computing Club 
12.35pm   School Council 
2.30pm   KG Football 
2.45pm   F3 & F4 Netball v PHS (A) 
3.30-4.15pm   F1 & F2 Library Club 
4.00-5.00pm  F3 & F4 Sports Club  
4.00-5.00pm  F5 Art Club  
 

Friday 17th February 
 
12.35pm  Book Review Club 
12.35pm   Rec-F2 Puzzle Club 
3.30-4.15pm   Rec-F2 Football 
4.15-5.00pm  F3-F6 Football 
Parents’ Committee Valentine’s Disco 
 
 

Break up for half term normal time 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Many Happy Returns to  Ophelia in F3 

who celebrates her birthday this week. 

WPS BULLETIN 
Friday 10th February 2017 

 

Stars of the Week 

Well done to our Stars of the Week! 

Merits & Courtesies 
 

Bronze Courtesy 
 

Well done to Scarlett in F3 
who has earned her Bronze Courtesy this week! 

Dates for your diary….. 
 

Friday 17th February         Parents’ Committee  
                                              Valentine’s Disco 
                                           (see attached poster)  
 
Thursday 2nd March             World Book Day 
                                          (more details to follow) 
 
Friday 10th March           House Music Competition 
                                    
Tuesday 14th March              KS2 Music Trip 
 
Saturday 25th March    OPEN MORNING 11.00-1300 


